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Veranstalter: SC Neustadt/Weinstraße / Ausrichter: SC Neustadt/Weinstraße Seite: 1
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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 43 27 21 12 8 14 6 6 3 3
2. SSV Lahr 26 23 20 10 16 14 8 6 5 1
3. Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 25 40 27 33 21 19 15 9 17 8
4. TSG Backnang 25 12 7 7 4 3 5 4 3 6
5. SGR Karlsruhe 21 20 14 12 8 13 3 2 4 1
6. SSG Pforzheim 19 16 11 7 11 6 8 12 7 10
7. SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 19 15 16 7 12 11 9 15 5 6
8. SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 18 27 28 23 16 17 23 12 6 6
9. Kaiserslauterer SK 15 18 29 15 16 8 9 7 11 3

10. Aquakids Kaiserslautern 14 10 7 9 3 6 3 4 2 3
11. VfL Waiblingen 13 14 8 16 16 8 11 11 3 4
12. SV Cannstatt 12 14 14 3 6 3 4 3 0 0
13. 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 12 4 4 7 2 3 4 4 2 3
14. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 9 3 1 5 1 1 0 0 1 0
15. SG Regio Freiburg 8 6 3 5 4 3 0 1 0 0
16. Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 7 5 5 8 11 5 2 4 4 7
17. SG Worms 6 5 8 12 12 10 6 6 2 7
18. TSG Schwäbisch Hall 6 3 3 7 6 5 6 1 1 5
19. SSC Landau 5 3 3 5 4 2 4 1 3 4
20. TSV Neustadt 1906 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0
21. TV Bad Bergzabern 5 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 3
22. WSV Speyer 4 3 4 5 2 3 1 2 5 3
23. VfR Simmern 3 2 5 3 5 3 8 2 3 3
24. TV 1862 e.V. Bad Mergentheim 2 11 8 7 6 7 1 6 4 0
25. HSV Wernigerode 2002 2 8 11 8 14 8 6 9 7 6
26. SSG Saar Max Ritter 2 5 1 3 2 5 2 1 1 3
27. TV Bühl 1847 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 1
28. Flipper Gerolstein 2 3 2 4 3 6 5 4 4 2
29. SG Wetterau 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
30. SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 2 3 0 1 0 2 1 1 0
31. SC Wörth 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 1 1
32. SV Kirchheimbolanden 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 4 0 0
33. TPSV Enkenbach 1 0 1 2 2 0 3 1 3 1
34. Wfr. Leonberg 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 0
35. SSV Offenbach/Queich 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
36. Rastatter TV Schwimmen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37. SSV Offenburg 0 1 1 0 6 4 5 5 3 2
38. TV Mengen 1863 0 0 4 2 1 3 3 2 3 1
39. VW Mannheim 0 0 2 4 3 1 2 1 1 0
40. SC Holzland 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0
41. TB Gaggenau 1882 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
42. SG Delphin Zollernalb 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
43. SSGBruhrain Philippsburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gesamt 339 309 281 254 230 204 177 153 117 104

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 3 5 2 6 3 0 2 3 0 0
3. SSG Pforzheim 3 2 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0
4. SG Regio Freiburg 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0
5. SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 2 3 4 1 4 5 2 2 0 0
6. SSV Lahr 2 1 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
7. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
8. TSG Backnang 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
9. TV Bad Bergzabern 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 1 0 0 3 1 0 3 1 0 0
11. Kaiserslauterer SK 0 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
12. SV Cannstatt 0 3 5 1 1 2 3 3 0 0
13. Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 0 0
14. SGR Karlsruhe 0 2 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0
15. VfL Waiblingen 0 1 1 1 4 1 2 0 0 0
16. Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0
17. SSG Saar Max Ritter 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
18. Aquakids Kaiserslautern 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

19. TSG Schwäbisch Hall 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
20. TV 1862 e.V. Bad Mergentheim 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
21. Flipper Gerolstein 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
22. TB Gaggenau 1882 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
23. TSV Neustadt 1906 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Gesamt 24 24 24 24 22 20 21 16 1 0

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 40 22 19 6 5 14 4 3 3 3
2. Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 25 38 25 33 21 17 15 6 17 8
3. SSV Lahr 24 22 17 10 15 14 7 5 5 1
4. TSG Backnang 23 12 7 7 4 3 4 4 2 6
5. SGR Karlsruhe 21 18 14 9 5 12 2 2 4 1
6. SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 17 27 28 20 15 17 20 11 6 6
7. SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 17 12 12 6 8 6 7 13 5 6
8. SSG Pforzheim 16 14 10 7 10 6 5 12 7 10
9. Kaiserslauterer SK 15 13 27 13 15 8 9 7 11 3

10. Aquakids Kaiserslautern 14 10 6 9 3 6 3 4 2 3
11. VfL Waiblingen 13 13 7 15 12 7 9 11 3 4
12. SV Cannstatt 12 11 9 2 5 1 1 0 0 0
13. 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 8 4 4 6 2 3 4 4 2 3
14. Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 7 5 4 6 9 4 1 3 4 7
15. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 7 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 0
16. SG Worms 6 5 8 12 12 10 6 6 2 7
17. TSG Schwäbisch Hall 6 3 3 6 6 4 6 1 1 5
18. SG Regio Freiburg 5 6 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0
19. SSC Landau 5 3 3 5 4 2 4 1 3 4
20. TSV Neustadt 1906 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
21. WSV Speyer 4 3 4 5 2 3 1 2 5 3
22. VfR Simmern 3 2 5 3 5 3 8 2 3 3
23. TV Bad Bergzabern 3 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 3
24. TV 1862 e.V. Bad Mergentheim 2 11 8 7 5 6 0 6 4 0
25. HSV Wernigerode 2002 2 8 11 8 14 8 6 9 7 6
26. SSG Saar Max Ritter 2 5 0 3 2 4 2 1 1 3
27. TV Bühl 1847 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 1
28. Flipper Gerolstein 2 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 2
29. SG Wetterau 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
30. SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 2 3 0 1 0 2 1 1 0
31. SC Wörth 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 4 1 1
32. SV Kirchheimbolanden 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 4 0 0
33. TPSV Enkenbach 1 0 1 2 2 0 3 1 3 1
34. Wfr. Leonberg 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 0
35. SSV Offenbach/Queich 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
36. Rastatter TV Schwimmen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37. SSV Offenburg 0 1 1 0 6 4 5 5 3 2
38. TV Mengen 1863 0 0 4 2 1 3 3 2 3 1
39. VW Mannheim 0 0 2 4 3 1 2 1 1 0
40. SC Holzland 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0
41. TB Gaggenau 1882 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
42. SG Delphin Zollernalb 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
43. SSGBruhrain Philippsburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gesamt 315 285 257 230 208 184 156 137 116 104


